2014-02-16

FFci\( Sélectif Championnat Interrégional
\ 20116528 - Qualification - Stade d'eaux vives Cesson-Sévigné

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie J

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Mathurin Madore Red Star Club Champigny 108.61+0 09h58:40+0 | 108.61 | 275.64 | 283.48
2 8 Ronan Gouzien Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 113.14+2 10h02:40+20 | 115.14 | 348.79 | 260.03
000000
3 9 Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien 113.78+2 09h58:00+20 | 115.78 | 355.96 | 289.5
000000
4 13 | Merwan Fliou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 116.72+0 10h01:20+0 | 116.72 | 366.49 | 276.34
5 17 | Gijs Zoetbrood Kayak Club Angerien 116.1+2 09h48:00+21 | 118.1 | 381.94 | 355.34
47483647
6 29 | Gaylord Crochard Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 122.74+2 09h41:20+21 | 124.74 | 456.33 | 411.99
47483647
7 31 Theo Renaud Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 126.45+0 09h40:00+0 | 126.45 | 475.49 | 418.27
8 37 | Yves Broudic La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 127.39+2 09h46:00+20 | 129.39 | 508.42 | 364.22
000000
9 42 | Malo Le Paih Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 125.85+6 09h42:00+21 | 131.85 | 535.97 | 410.04
47483647
10 44 | Adrien Loiseau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 128.4+4 09h38:00+21 | 132.4 | 542.13 | 431.83
47483647
11 45 | Valentin Feroc Les Alligators - Landerneau 128.8+4 09h39:20+21 | 132.8 | 546.61 | 420.56
47483647
12 46 | Gaetan Drouin Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 126.93+6 09h31:20+21 | 132.93 | 548.07 | 506.81
47483647
13 49 [Mathieu Delorme Alliance Ck Val De Loire 126.29+10 | 09h52:40+21 | 136.29 | 585.71 | 319.3
47483647
14 51 Pierre Le Gall Angouleme Canoe Kayak 136.75+0 09h29:20+0 | 136.75 | 590.86 | 529.42
15 59 | Clement Bleuet Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 155.7+2 09h22:40+20 | 157.7 | 825.53 | 816.43
000000
16 62 | Cyril Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak 266.63+4 09h26:40+21 | 270.63 | 2090.5 | 629.29
47483647 7
17 63 | Vincent Dubois Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak - 09h48:40+ Nt - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Gaetan Drouin - Nathan Rene | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 123.07+2 10h24:40+20 | 125.07 | 396.34 | 472.29
Corall 0000000
2 4 Corentin Oulhen - Valentin Le |Les Alligators - Landerneau 127.48+2 10h25:20+20 | 129.48 | 443.5 | 459.21
Moignic 0000000
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3 9 Pierre Le Gall - Maxime Angouleme Canoe Kayak 135.29+6 10h24:00+21 | 141.29 | 569.77 | 491.78
Barrault 47483647
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Sami Rocher Canoe Club Du Lie 97.16+0 09h12:40+0 | 97.16 - -
2 5 Pol Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau 95.55+2 09h15:20+21 | 97.55 - -
47483647
3 6 Pol Euzenes Les Alligators - Landerneau 98.43+0 09h13:20+0 | 98.43 - -
4 8 Camille Prigent Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 123.29+0 09h05:20+0 | 123.29 - -
5 10 | Alexis Pernelle Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 101.36+2 09h12:00+20 | 103.36 - -
00
6 13 [Jules Chaumet Canoe Club Du Lie 110.9+2 09h08:40+21 | 112.9 - -
47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Maiwenn Le Floc'h Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 131+2 10h20:00+20 133 443.38 | 337.83
2 12 | Enora Bronsard Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 134.44+0 10h16:40+0 | 134.44 | 458.36 | 411.03
3 19 | Julie Dequeant Alliance Ck Val De Loire 137.79+6 10h12:00+21 | 143.79 | 555.69 | 471.68
47483647
4 21 Christine Le Gall C.k.c. Guingampais 141.6+6 10h12:40+21 | 147.6 | 595.34 | 459.53
47483647
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Mathieu Delorme Alliance Ck Val De Loire 101.96+2 12h15:20+21 | 103.96 | 281.78 | 242.63
47483647
2 5 Adrien Verite Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 104.14+0 12h18:00+0 | 104.14 | 283.9 | 234.65
3 6 Theo Lecomte J.s.p.a. Mayenne 104.71+0 12h20:40+0 | 104.71 | 290.6 | 221.3
4 7 Quentin Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac 104.74+0 12h17:20+0 | 104.74 | 290.95 | 241.21
5 14 | Hugues Moret Getigne Canoe Kayak 106.17+0 12h19:20+0 | 106.17 | 307.77 | 232.65
6 16 | Cyril Combreau Getigne Canoe Kayak 106.84+0 12h06:00+0 | 106.84 | 315.65 | 271.37
7 17 | Arthur Huet Tardoire Canoe Kayak 107.04+0 12h07:20+0 | 107.04 | 318.01 | 270.89
8 21 Nathan Flageul Canoe Club Du Lie 107.81+0 11h58:40+0 | 107.81 | 327.06 | 288.38
9 23 | Lucas Soudi A.a.e.e.c Les Ponts De Ce 106.25+2 11h57:20+20 | 108.25 | 332.24 | 292.98
00000000
10 24 | Timothee Le Mort U.s.f. Ck La Fleche 106.28+2 12h11:20+20 | 108.28 | 332.59 | 257.01
0000000




11

12
13

14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

27

42
55

59
69
76
76

84

85

87

88

93

99

103

105

109

113

120
131

147

149

152

155

Paul Fauchet

Maxime Barrault

Andy Barat

Theo Renaud
Augustin Thomas
Quentin Brillaut

Valentin Le Moignic

Vincent Pelgrin

Pierre Texier

Axel Delage

Adrien Loiseau

Aymeric Poirier

Sylvain Le Dantec

Lucas Godevin

Romain Poirier

Nathan Rene Corail

Melvil Boschel

Clement Bleuet

Robin Culerier

Raphael Jean

Leo Aranda

William Simon

Cyril Launay

Canoe Kayak Club Acigne

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Foyer Laique De Lanester

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Ck De Quimper Cornouaille

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

106.5+2

111.62+0
107.5+6

114.13+0
115.81+0
117.14+0
111.14+6

116.75+2

114.83+4

117.08+2

115.13+4

118.36+2

118.64+4

119.59+4

121.97+2

118.25+6

115.46+10

124.93+2
130.99+2

130.84+12

144.94+8

108.47+50

113.07+52

12h13:20+20
000000

11h39:20+0

12h12:40+21
47483647

11h48:00+0
11h14:00+0
11h27:20+0

12h09:20+21
47483647

11h32:40+20
000000

11h28:00+21
47483647

11h20:00+21
47483647

11h50:40+22
000000

11h16:00+21
47483647

11h38:40+21
47483647

11h21:20+21
47483647

11h05:20+21
47483647

11h12:40+21
47483647

11h08:40+21
47483647

11h10:00+20

10h47:20+20
000000

10h53:20+21
47483647

10h41:20+21
47483647

11h26:40+21
47483647

11h24:00+21
47483647

108.5

111.62
113.5

114.13
115.81
117.14
117.14

118.75

118.83

119.08

119.13

120.36

122.64

123.59

123.97

124.25

125.46

126.93
132.99

142.84

152.94

158.47

165.07

335.18

371.88
393.99

401.4
421.16
436.8
436.8

455.74

456.68

459.62

460.21

474.68

501.49

512.67

517.14

520.43

534.66

551.95
623.23

739.08

857.88

922.92

1000.5

247.05

335.89
251.11

311.74
410.54
372.26
266.56

354.67

368.91

393.94

303.04

405.41

339.75

391.3

455.6

418.29

441.66

438.98
636.81

566.28

727.15

372.81

380.24




